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SA50 Personal current taxes -- Alaska

Item
Personal income
less: Personal current taxes
eguals. Disposable personal income
Population (persons) 1/
Per capita personal income (dollars) 2/
Per capita disposable persona income (dollars) 3/
Personal current taxes
Personal current taxes to
Federal government 4/
Income taxes (net of refunds) 4/
Income taxes (gross) 4/
less: Refunds
Personal current taxes to
State governments
Income taxes
Motor vehicle licenses
Other taxes 5/
Personal current taxes to
Local governments
Income taxes
Motor vehicle licenses
Other taxes

State and local personal property taxes

=

December 2005.

the Census.
Includes Federal fiduciary income tax.

ous Wb

(thousands of dollars)

1991

13,206,523

1,422,697

11,783,826

570,193

23,161

20,666

1,422,697

1,384,529
1,384,529
1,563,860

179,331

31,980

0
19,115
12,865

3,129

0
1,695
1,434
3,059

Footnotes for Table SA50

Consists largely of hunting and fishing taxes and other license taxes.
Alaskaand Hawaii not included in U.S. or region totals prior to 1960.

1992
14,003,812
1,452,243
12,551,569
588,736
23,786
21,320
1,452,243

1,414,827
1,414,827
1,597,415

182,588

31,293

0
20,302
10,991

2,822
0
1,936
886
3,301

. All state and local areadollar estimates are in current dollars (not adjusted for inflation).

« (N) Datanot available for this year.

Regional Economic Information System
Bureau of Economic Analysis
September 2006

(L) Less than $50,000, but the estimates for thisitem are included in the total.

1993
14,708,813
1,507,642
13,201,171
599,432
24,538
22,023
1,507,642

1,470,416
1,470,416
1,643,809

173,393

30,922

0
18,043
12,879

3,207

0
1,937
1,270
3,097

1994
15,112,637
1,597,398
13,515,239
603,308
25,050
22,402
1,597,398

1,557,373
1,557,373
1,738,532

181,159

32,724

0
17,726
14,998

4,472

0
3,050
1,422
2,829

Midyear population estimates of the Bureau of the Census. These population estimates were released by the Bureau of the Censusin

Per capita personal incomeistotal personal income divided by total midyear population estimates of the Bureau of the Census.
Per capita disposable personal incomeis total disposable personal income divided by total midyear population estimates of the Bureau of

1995
15,414,795
1,621,049
13,793,746
604,412
25,504
22,822
1,621,049

1,578,517
1,578,517
1,776,042

197,525

35,535

0
19,789
15,746

4,257

0
2,726
1,531
2,740
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