SA50 Personal current taxes -- Alaska (thousands of dollars)

Code	Item	1991	1992	1993	1994	1995
010	Personal income	13,206,523	14,003,812	14,708,813	15,112,637	15,414,795
015	less: Personal current taxes	1,422,697	1,452,243	1,507,642	1,597,398	1,621,049
016	equals: Disposable personal income	11,783,826	12,551,569	13,201,171	13,515,239	13,793,746
020	Population (persons) 1/	570,193	588,736	599,432	603,308	604,412
030	Per capita personal income (dollars) 2/	23,161	23,786	24,538	25,050	25,504
050	Per capita disposable personal income (dollars) 3/	20,666	21,320	22,023	22,402	22,822
060	Personal current taxes	1,422,697	1,452,243	1,507,642	1,597,398	1,621,049
	Personal current taxes to					
070	Federal government 4/	1,384,529	1,414,827	1,470,416	1,557,373	1,578,517
080	Income taxes (net of refunds) 4/	1,384,529	1,414,827	1,470,416	1,557,373	1,578,517
081	Income taxes (gross) 4/	1,563,860	1,597,415	1,643,809	1,738,532	1,776,042
082	less: Refunds	179,331	182,588	173,393	181,159	197,525
	Personal current taxes to					
120	State governments	31,980	31,293	30,922	32,724	35,535
130	Income taxes	0	0	0	0	0
150	Motor vehicle licenses	19,115	20,302	18,043	17,726	19,789
160	Other taxes 5/	12,865	10,991	12,879	14,998	15,746
	Personal current taxes to					
180	Local governments	3,129	2,822	3,207	4,472	4,257
190	Income taxes	0	0	0	0	0
200	Motor vehicle licenses	1,695	1,936	1,937	3,050	2,726
210	Other taxes	1,434	886	1,270	1,422	1,531
230	State and local personal property taxes	3,059	3,301	3,097	2,829	2,740

Footnotes for Table SA50

- 1. Midyear population estimates of the Bureau of the Census. These population estimates were released by the Bureau of the Census in December 2005.
- 2. Per capita personal income is total personal income divided by total midyear population estimates of the Bureau of the Census.
- 3. Per capita disposable personal income is total disposable personal income divided by total midyear population estimates of the Bureau of the Census
- 4. Includes Federal fiduciary income tax.
- 5. Consists largely of hunting and fishing taxes and other license taxes.
- 6. Alaska and Hawaii not included in U.S. or region totals prior to 1960.
- All state and local area dollar estimates are in current dollars (not adjusted for inflation).
- (L) Less than \$50,000, but the estimates for this item are included in the total.
- (N) Data not available for this year.

Regional Economic Information System Bureau of Economic Analysis September 2006